
1 BED ROOM TYPE B1
Average of Total Area  76 sqm   818.sqft

.

Minimum of Total Area  76 sqm   818.sqft

Maximum of Total Area  76 sqm   818.sqft

1 BEDROOM TYPE B1

76
76
76

818
818
818

Sqm Sqft

Average of Total Area
Minimum of Total Area
Maximum of Total Area

1 BEDROOM TYPE B

72
72
72

777
777
778

Sqm Sqft

Average of Total Area
Minimum of Total Area
Maximum of Total Area



� 1BED ROOM TYPE  D3

Average of Total Area  ūũ sqm   1ŢŦŦ sqft

Ma|Wmum of Total Area  11Ť sqm   1ŤŢŨsqft

MWcWmum of Total Area  ūŧ sqm   1ŢŤ3sqft

1 BEDROOM TYPE D3

97
95
112

1,044
1,023
1,206

Sqm Sqft

Average of Total Area
Minimum of Total Area
Maximum of Total Area

.

1 BED ROOM TYPE 
1

Average of Total Area    76 sqm      818.sqft

Minimum of Total Area  71 sqm     76Ŧ sqft

Maximum of Total Area  1ŢŤ sqm   1Ţū8.sqft

1 BEDROOM TYPE C1

76
71
102

818
764
1,098

Sqm Sqft

Average of Total Area
Minimum of Total Area
Maximum of Total Area



2 BEDROOM TYPE A

130
127
159

1,396
1,366
1,712

Average of Total Area
Minimum of Total Area
Maximum of Total Area

Sqm Sqft

3 BEDROOM TYPE B

168
177
179

1,807
1,901
1,926

Average of Total Area
Minimum of Total Area
Maximum of Total Area

Sqm Sqft



4 BEDROOM TYPE A

307
217
307

3,303
2,337
3,306

Sqm Sqft

Average of Total Area
Minimum of Total Area
Maximum of Total Area



2ND LOWER GROUND FLOOR

1ST LOWER GROUND FLOOR

LEGEND

One Bedroom Apartment Four Bedroom Apartment Covered Terraces

Two Bedroom Apartment Hallway & Services Storage Area

Three Bedroom Apartment Uncovered Terraces Garden

TOWER D
GROUND FLOOR

1ST FLOOR

LEGEND

One Bedroom Apartment Four Bedroom Apartment Covered Terraces

Two Bedroom Apartment Hallway & Services Storage Area

Three Bedroom Apartment Uncovered Terraces Garden

TOWER D



2ND FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

TOWER D
4TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

TOWER D

One Bedroom Apartment Four Bedroom Apartment Covered Terraces

Two Bedroom Apartment Hallway & Services Storage Area

Three Bedroom Apartment Uncovered Terraces Garden

LEGEND

One Bedroom Apartment Four Bedroom Apartment Covered Terraces

Two Bedroom Apartment Hallway & Services Storage Area

Three Bedroom Apartment Uncovered Terraces Garden

LEGEND



6TH, 7TH, 8TH & 9TH FLOOR

10TH FLOOR

TOWER D
11TH FLOOR

TOWER D

One Bedroom Apartment Four Bedroom Apartment Covered Terraces

Two Bedroom Apartment Hallway & Services Storage Area

Three Bedroom Apartment Uncovered Terraces Garden

LEGEND

One Bedroom Apartment Four Bedroom Apartment Covered Terraces

Two Bedroom Apartment Hallway & Services Storage Area

Three Bedroom Apartment Uncovered Terraces Garden

LEGEND

12TH FLOOR




